
	
  
RISULTATI	
  ESAME	
  SCRITTO	
  LINGUA	
  FRANCESE	
  III	
  (L.	
  11	
  e	
  L.	
  12)	
  

PROF.	
  LORELLA	
  MARTINELLI	
  
	
  
	
  
I	
  seguenti	
  studenti	
  hanno	
  superato	
  la	
  prova	
  scritta	
  di	
  Lingua	
  francese	
  III	
  (L.	
  11)	
  
e	
  di	
  Lingua,	
  mediazione	
  e	
  traduzione	
  francese	
  III	
  (L.	
  12)	
  e	
  sono	
  ammessi	
  a	
  
sostenere	
  l’esame	
  orale:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
3187422	
  	
  	
   26/30	
  
1220345	
  	
  	
   idoneo	
  
3204781	
  	
  	
   24/30	
  
3208161	
  	
  	
   24/30	
  
3208390	
  	
   24/30	
  
3208149	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  21/30	
  
3208621	
   23/30	
  
3207295	
   24/30	
  
3209844	
   26/30	
  
	
  
	
  
La	
  visione	
  dei	
  compiti	
  si	
  terrà	
  contestualmente	
  agli	
  appelli	
  orali.	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Pescara,	
  06/06/2022	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

Prof.ssa	
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  Martinelli	
  
	
  

	
  


